
ПНУП – 3 курс 
Утвърдил: доц. д-р Елисавета Семерджиева 

 
дата 

 
ден 

                                                                       6 СЕМЕСТЪР, уч.  2025-2026г. 

1-2 час 
8:00-9:30 

3-4 час 
9:45-11:15 

5-6 час 
11:30-13:00 

Почив- 
ка 

7-8 час 
13:30-15:00 

9-10 час 
15:15-16:45 

11-12 час 
17:00-18:30 

16.02. пон.        

17.02 вт. Н. Мавродиева – МОБЕЛ -2 упр – 3ч -  
202зала 

Станков - Спорт     

18.02 ср. Н. Мавродиева – МОБЕЛ -2 упр – 3ч – 
202 зала 

     

19.02 четв.        

20.02 пет.        

21.02 съб.        

22.02 нед.        

23.02 пон.        

24.02 вт.   Станков - Спорт     

25.02 ср.        

26.02 четв.        

27.02 пет.        

28.02 съб.        
 


